

16 MACT 240/25
MANJU DEVI Vs. SAMEER SHEIKH (DRIVER)

18/10/2025

Present: Sh. Ravindra Sharma, Ld. Counsel for petitioner
through VC.

Put up for purpose fixed on 22.11.2025.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
18.10.2025