

21 MACT 240/25
MANJU DEVI Vs. SAMEER SHEIKH (DRIVER)

11.05.2026

Present: Sh. Vinod Pal and Sh. Anuj Jain, Ld. Counsel for petitioners.

On request, put up for consideration on **21.08.2026**.

(Aparna Swami)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
11.05.2026